
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AUTO	WEBCAM	TRACKER	2023-01-01	to	2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-01-13 ❄		Winter	Hardware	Wonderland	Grant txn_rYHwzd $250.00 $250.00
2023-01-14 Arduino	Uno	Rev3 txn_78Hkvo -$29.90 $220.10
2023-01-15 Amazon txn_5wHY6q -$10.62 $209.48
2023-01-15 Amazon txn_yXHkLO -$10.62 $198.86
2023-01-17 ☃		Temporary	front	for	transaction	being	refunded txn_YRH46N $1.00 $199.86
2023-01-17 ☃		Return	of	temporary	front txn_4dHvVv -$1.00 $198.86
2023-01-17 Amazon txn_a8Hwbg -$13.81 $185.05
2023-01-17 Amazon txn_zVHzzY -$4.60 $180.45
2023-01-18 Amazon txn_NQHGAZ -$178.32 $2.13

WITHDRAWN:	$248.87.	DEPOSITED:	$251.00. $2.13

Auto	Webcam	Tracker	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Auto	Webcam	Tracker's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


